
2022 senior state shoot
SQUAD RESULTSVARSITY

2

SWANSON, DARIO
PERALTA, AJ

TRESS, LUKE

1
2
3
4
5

ALBERTI, SOPHIA

SCHULER, HUNTER

96
99
98
97
99

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+
+
+
+

=
=
=
=

82 178

COACH: TEAM:

94
94
91
98

193
192
188
197

ANTHONY GHIO SAINT MARY’S CATHOLIC

STM
STM
STM
STM
STM

VR
VR
VR
VR
VR

VAR SMHAR 948
92

DICKSON, ETHAN
HACKETT, BRENDEN

AAKRE, MILO

1
2
3
4
5

PASCUAL, NICK

ASTLE, MICHAEL

96
95
98
92
93

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+
+
+
+

=
=
=
=

93 189

COACH: TEAM:

96
96
86
99

191
194
178
192

RON DALE GRANITE BAY HIGH SCHOOL

GBS
GBS
GBS
GBS
GBS

VR
VR
VR
VR
VR

GRIZZ 3DD 944

83

LIGHTLE, JAKE
MADRIGAL, LUKE

OWEN, RUFF

1
2
3
4
5

KANGETER, MAXX

CASTILLO III, BENJAMIN

97
97
94
91
86

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+
+
+
+

=
=
=
=

98 195

COACH: TEAM:

96
94
88
91

193
188
179
177

JIM ABERER DE LA SALLE  TRAP TEAM

DLS
DLS
DLS
DLS
DLS

VR
VR
VR
VR
VR

DLS ONEAB 932

43

PAYNE, WYATT
SNYDER, CAIDEN

PARKER, RILEY

1
2
3
4
5

KILE, ROBERT

DERUNGS, SEAN

97
96
92
98
89

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+
+
+
+

=
=
=
=

95 192

COACH: TEAM:

92
87
91
92

188
179
189
181

TOM HUGUENOT DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL

VR
VR
VR
VR
VR

EAGLE 3A 929
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2022 senior state shoot
SQUAD RESULTSVARSITY

47

SCHEIDEL, AUDRIC
MACLOED, HOLLY

COMBO, KASEY

1
2
3
4
5

WALKER, CORY

SCHEIDEL, ILSE

89
96
96
88
85

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+
+
+
+

=
=
=
=

94 183

COACH: TEAM:

100
96
91
93

196
192
179
178

AARON SCHEIDEL TEAM COON CREEK

CCK
CCK
CCK
CCK
CCK

VR
VR
VR
VR
VR

SQUAD THREED 928
94

PICKENS, RYLAN
JOHNSON, JEREMIAH

SMITH, DILLON

1
2
3
4
5

BALDWIN, COLE

DUNTEN, KADEN

96
89
97
90
82

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+
+
+
+

=
=
=
=

96 192

COACH: TEAM:

90
99
93
92

179
196
183
174

PHIL GIUSTI LASSEN HS GRIZZLY

LGC
LGC
LGC
LGC
LGC

VR
VR
VR
VR
VR

VARSITY “B”CD 924

15

CRAWFORD, GAVIN
MARTINEZ, MAX

BLAND , ETHAN

1
2
3
4
5

COOLEY, JAMES

MOODY, NICK

91
89
87
88
94

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+
+
+
+

=
=
=
=

98 189

COACH: TEAM:

96
94
89
95

185
181
177
189

DAVE & TAMMY SAMSON SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

STR
STR
STR
STR
STR

VR
VR
VR
VR
VR

MANGY DAWGSAX 921

23

PHEIFFER, ROBERT
KENNEDY, COLE

MATOUSEK, KELLEN

1
2
3
4
5

UECKERT, JACKSON

SJOBERG, SARAH

90
95
95
85
92

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+
+
+
+

=
=
=
=

91 181

COACH: TEAM:

93
92
93
95

188
187
178
187

AARON SCHEIDEL TEAM COON CREEK

CCK
CCK
CCK
CCK
CCK

IA
VR
VR
VR
VR

SQUAD TWOD 921
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2022 senior state shoot
SQUAD RESULTSVARSITY

64

MARTIN, MASON
ELGELMANN, AUSTIN

PANOVEC, GARRETT

1
2
3
4
5

KRAMER, LEN

DEL BIAGGIO, LOGAN

96
95
87
86
87

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+
+
+
+

=
=
=
=

96 192

COACH: TEAM:

98
90
89
90

193
177
175
177

JUSTIN MARTIN ELDORADO YOUTH TRAP TEAM

ELD
ELD
ELD
ELD
ELD

VR
VR
VR
VR
VR

EDYT 1B 914
18

BENNION, JACOB
MARTINEZ, MICHAEL

HOLLERAN, COLLIN

1
2
3
4
5

FOLENA, COLTON

MONDANI, JOSEPH

98
96
91
98
83

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+
+
+
+

=
=
=
=

95 193

COACH: TEAM:

93
88
91
81

189
179
189
164

RICHARD LYNCH A&A SHOOTERS

AAS
AAS
AAS
AAS
AAS

VR
VR
VR
VR
VR

COMANCHECN 914

21

FORREST, GREGORY
BUECHER, ANDY

KNAPP, LILY

1
2
3
4
5

BISHOP, MACKENZEE

FULLER, EMILY

95
97
87
93
86

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+
+
+
+

=
=
=
=

98 193

COACH: TEAM:

94
94
88
82

191
181
181
168

BEN  BUECHER CALAVERAS SPORTSMAN CLUB

CSC
CSC
CSC
CSC
CSC

VR
VR
VR
VR
VR

BULL FROGSDI 914

10
6 ADAMS, AIDAN
DIVINE, AIDAN

SCARPA, GRIFFIN

1
2
3
4
5

FOX, AMANDA

BALDWIN, CALLIE

95
94
83
89
83

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+
+
+
+

=
=
=
=

96 191

COACH: TEAM:

97
90
93
93

191
173
182
176

PHIL GIUSTI LASSEN HS GRIZZLY

LGC
LGC
LGC
LGC
LGC

VR
VR
VR
VR
VR

VARSITY “A”CE 913
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2022 senior state shoot
SQUAD RESULTSVARSITY

98

MODRELL, EMMA
KROEZE, DERRICK

ANDREWS, CODY

1
2
3
4
5

GOULD, LOGAN

KAPPL, DYLAN

80
92
96
93
94

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+
+
+
+

=
=
=
=

83 163

COACH: TEAM:

96
91
87
98

188
187
180
192

KEITH CASTRO SONORA HIGH SCHOOL

SNA
SNA
SNA
SNA
SNA

VR
VR
VR
VR
VR

REMINGTONB 910
68

CARRERE, CHASE
LONG, CARTER

HARDWICK, GRAYSON

1
2
3
4
5

GOODMAN, PARKER

GOODMAN, GARRETT

96
76
96
96
97

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+
+
+
+

=
=
=
=

92 188

COACH: TEAM:

67
97
97
96

143
193
193
193

BRUCE HARDWICK COLUSA GUN CLUB

CGC
CGC
CGC
CGC
CGC

VR
VR
VR
VR
VR

COLUSA VARSITY ONEDF 910

13

MERLO, AVERY
WILBUR, LIAM

SOHNREY, MASON

1
2
3
4
5

MERLO, RICO

JAMES,  AUSTIN

85
93
97
96
83

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+
+
+
+

=
=
=
=

90 175

COACH: TEAM:

96
93
89
87

189
190
185
170

MIKE SOHNREY DURHAM HIGH SHOOTERS

DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS

VR
VR
VR
VR
VR

TROJANS AB 909

67

JONES, ANDREW
JONES, JACOB

PALENCHAR, JUSTIN

1
2
3
4
5

PICAZO, XAVIER

ENGINEER, MASON

97
95
83
84
96

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+
+
+
+

=
=
=
=

97 194

COACH: TEAM:

94
90
82
91

189
173
166
187

MARY STAPLETON MARTINEZ GUN CLUB

MGC
MGC
MGC
MGC
MGC

VR
VR
VR
VR
VR

MGC MAVERICKBN 909
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2022 senior state shoot
SQUAD RESULTSVARSITY

3

ZOLLER, JACKSON
SMITH, JAXON

SMITH, JESSE

1
2
3
4
5

FARR, DARRELL

BOARDMAN, ISABEL

93
82
96
93
83

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+
+
+
+

=
=
=
=

90 183

COACH: TEAM:

91
95
95
90

173
191
188
173

DAVE & TAMMY SAMSON SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

STR
STR
STR
STR
STR

VR
VR
VR
VR
VR

WILD DAWGSA 908
30

WARREN, ANDREW
WIEBE, NATHAN

HIE-KOSTA, MIALE

1
2
3
4
5

FERRO, ZACH

MCGEE, MATTHEW

97
91
89
85
87

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+
+
+
+

=
=
=
=

87 184

COACH: TEAM:

100
94
75
86

191
183
160
173

RICHARD LYNCH A&A SHOOTERS

AAS
AAS
AAS
AAS
AAS

VR
VR
VR
VR
VR

NEZ PERCEC 891

48

GOBBI, KYLE
DEMENT, JADEN

ALLEN, OLIVIA

1
2
3
4
5

MAISANO, JACOB

VAN HORN, MICHAEL

93
81
89
85
80

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+
+
+
+

=
=
=
=

86 179

COACH: TEAM:

88
91
96
90

169
180
181
170

JEFF DOLL WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL

WHS
WHS
WHS
WHS
WHS

VR
VR
VR
VR
VR

TORNADOSDX 879

10

DENTON, EMMY
CRISSMAN, DREW

HUCKESTEIN, AIDEN

1
2
3
4
5

PINKSTAFF, MAE-LIN

ABERER, ANDREW

93
95
92
75
84

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+
+
+
+

=
=
=
=

90 183

COACH: TEAM:

89
91
76
93

184
183
151
177

JIM ABERER DE LA SALLE  TRAP TEAM

DLS
DLS
DLS
DLS
DLS

VR
VR
VR
VR
VR

DLS TWOAC 878
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2022 senior state shoot
SQUAD RESULTSVARSITY

5

BROUGHTON, EMILEE
VIRAY, LUCAS

EMOTO, RYAN

1
2
3
4
5

MARTELL, ALEX

ADAMS, TARIQ

79
72
97
89
90

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+
+
+
+

=
=
=
=

85 164

COACH: TEAM:

88
94
90
94

160
191
179
184

ALEX SALAS CLAYTON VALLEY CHARTER

CVH
CVH
CVH
CVH
CVH

VR
VR
VR
VR
VR

UGLY EAGLE VARSITY BLUECF 878
66

SCHEFER, TREY
RUIZ, CODY

CRAMFILL, DANIEL

1
2
3
4
5

ALVES, KADEN

NAVARO, JOSHUA

90
93
88
87
78

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+
+
+
+

=
=
=
=

96 186

COACH: TEAM:

90
88
82
80

183
176
169
158

DARYL ALLEN LOS BANOS TIGERS TRAP TEAM

LBS
LBS
LBS
LBS
LBS

VR
VR
VR
VR
VR

LBS VARSITYCR 872

20

WALKER, ISAIAH
MILLER, TRENTON

REESE, JOSH

1
2
3
4
5

NEVES, RILEY

RAFFERTY, KALEA

91
85
87
97
86

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+
+
+
+

=
=
=
=

87 178

COACH: TEAM:

82
86
90
80

167
173
187
166

JOHN LUCKIE SUMMERVILLE HS SPORTING

SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS

VR
VR
VR
VR
VR

GRIZZLY BEARSCV 871

32

BURNS, BECCA
PARCON, COLE

COLE, ANDREW

1
2
3
4
5

LANGFORD, CHACE

KEITH, ASHLYN

81
95
83
94
90

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+
+
+
+

=
=
=
=

80 161

COACH: TEAM:

80
83
92
86

175
166
186
176

JOHN LUCKIE SUMMERVILLE HS SPORTING

SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS
SHS

VR
VR
JV
VR
VR

BLACK BEARSC 864
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2022 senior state shoot
SQUAD RESULTSVARSITY

27

MUNGER, JACK
CARRIER, CLOEY

ROBERTS, CHARLES

1
2
3
4
5

TRIPLETT, GAIN

CRAWFORD, KATIE

91
79
83
89
81

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+
+
+
+

=
=
=
=

97 188

COACH: TEAM:

82
84
90
84

161
167
179
165

DAVE & TAMMY SAMSON SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

STR
STR
STR
STR
STR

VR
VR
VR
VR
VR

RABID DAWGSAY 860
69

BROCKHOFF, MATTHEW
SCHMITDT, SKYLER

LOGAN, ANIKA

1
2
3
4
5

PHILLIPS, CHRIS

DURHAM, AUTUMN

82
92
85
90
75

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+
+
+
+

=
=
=
=

91 173

COACH: TEAM:

95
80
91
68

187
165
181
143

ART UMLAND BEAR RIVER SHOTGUN TEAM

BRS
BRS
BRS
BRS
BRS

VR
VR
VR
VR
VR

VR SQUAD 1CZ 849

80

TRAYNHAM, WADE
LEMAY-ASSH, NOAH

WHERRY, LUCAS

1
2
3
4
5

ROACH, CAINE

BENNER, KELLY

77
86
94
75
71

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+
+
+
+

=
=
=
=

82 159

COACH: TEAM:

94
92
86
90

180
186
161
161

BRUCE HARDWICK COLUSA GUN CLUB

CGC
CGC
CGC
CGC
CGC

VR
VR
VR
VR
VR

MIXED SQUADD 847

79

JONES, JOSHUA
JONES, AMANDA

SMITH, KALISTA

1
2
3
4
5

JONES, JULIE

HILL, RYAN

85
88
84
83
72

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+
+
+
+

=
=
=
=

90 175

COACH: TEAM:

83
84
90
83

171
168
173
155

MARY STAPLETON MARTINEZ GUN CLUB

MGC
MGC
MGC
MGC
MGC

VR
VR
VR
VR
VR

MGC ICEMANB 842
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2022 senior state shoot
SQUAD RESULTSVARSITY

14

JACQUES, GEORGE
SANGUINETTI, RONNIE

ALBERTI, GIOVANNI

1
2
3
4
5

GHIO, HANNAH

WILLIAMS, AVA

94
57
83
83
92

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+
+
+
+

=
=
=
=

96 190

COACH: TEAM:

82
80
80
90

139
163
163
182

ANTHONY GHIO SAINT MARY’S CATHOLIC

STM
STM
STM
STM
STM

VR
VR
VR
VR
VR

VARSITY GREENAS 837
82

BALDWIN, KAT
JONES, DHARMA

OWENS, TUCKER

1
2
3
4
5

VON HELF, ASHLEY

HAYNES, EMILIO

81
84
82
75
82

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+
+
+
+

=
=
=
=

89 170

COACH: TEAM:

83
84
89
80

167
166
164
162

PHIL GIUSTI LASSEN HS GRIZZLY

LGC
LGC
LGC
LGC
LGC

VR
VR
VR
VR
VR

VARSITY “C”CC 829

41

KOPFELT-WATSON, CODY
CHRISTENSEN, JALEN

BAIR, CHRIS

1
2
3
4
5

WILSON, JACK

JOHNSON, AUSTIN

74
87
76
79
78

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+
+
+
+

=
=
=
=

82 156

COACH: TEAM:

94
76
89
91

181
152
168
169

ALEX SALAS CLAYTON VALLEY CHARTER

CVH
CVH
CVH
CVH
CVH

VR
VR
VR
VR
VR

UGLY EAGLES VARSITY BLACKCI 826

10
7 GOLDSMITH, NICK
STONESTREET, WILL

GOLDSMITH, JOEY

1
2
3
4
5

TROY, CHRIS

HAAS, AMANDA

85
84
71
86
79

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+
+
+
+

=
=
=
=

90 175

COACH: TEAM:

88
85
77
76

172
156
163
155

RONALD EDWARDS COLFAX TRAP TEAM

CFX
CFX
CFX
CFX
CFX

VR
VR
VR
VR
VR

BARBARYEE 821
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2022 senior state shoot
SQUAD RESULTSVARSITY

39

CAMPOS, CJ
AZEVEDO, JEFFERY

BAKER, AURORA

1
2
3
4
5

JONES, NATE

BELL, KATELYN

83
67
94
83
72

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+
+
+
+

=
=
=
=

91 174

COACH: TEAM:

83
78
82
84

150
172
165
156

DAVE & TAMMY SAMSON SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

STR
STR
STR
STR
STR

VR
VR
VR
VR
VR

MONGRELSAZ 817
22

MOLINO, MARIO
WELLINGTON, JULIANNA

WILSON, ANNA

1
2
3
4
5

CARROLL, MICHAEL

ZUNIGA, KINAN

86
88
82
75
80

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+
+
+
+

=
=
=
=

92 178

COACH: TEAM:

80
78
80
60

168
160
155
140

JIM ABERER DE LA SALLE  TRAP TEAM

DLS
DLS
DLS
DLS
DLS

VR
VR
VR
VR
VR

DLS THREEAD 801

95

PAINTER, JOSEPH
GERLACH, ANDREW

FISCHER, BENNETT

1
2
3
4
5

SCHULTZ, KYLE

ERICKSON, JESSE

86
86
76
75
81

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+
+
+
+

=
=
=
=

82 168

COACH: TEAM:

85
66
76
81

171
142
151
162

RONALD EDWARDS COLFAX TRAP TEAM

CFX
CFX
CFX
CFX
CFX

VR
JV
VR
JV
VR

PEREGRINESEC 794

29

SALAS, DOMINIC
JOAQUIN, GAUGE

PRYOR, ROBERT

1
2
3
4
5

STEERS, ELI

STEERS, AUSTIN

80
81
73
76
72

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+
+
+
+

=
=
=
=

91 171

COACH: TEAM:

79
78
86
76

160
151
162
148

ALEX SALAS CLAYTON VALLEY CHARTER

CVH
CVH
CVH
CVH
CVH

VR
VR
VR
VR
VR

UGLY EAGLES VARSITY WHITEC 792
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2022 senior state shoot
SQUAD RESULTSVARSITY

17

HOSLER, ASHTYN
SANCHEZ, ANTONIO

ROBINSON, THOMAS

1
2
3
4
5

HOPFNER, AIDAN

CAMERIO, DAVID

71
76
58
87
82

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+
+
+
+

=
=
=
=

75 146

COACH: TEAM:

86
69
83
85

162
127
170
167

ALEX SALAS CLAYTON VALLEY CHARTER

CVH
CVH
CVH
CVH
CVH

VR
VR
VR
VR
VR

UGLY EAGLES VARSITY REDC 772
81

SAUNDERS, BRAYDEN
UMLAND, CAMILLE

FRERICH, CODY

1
2
3
4
5

BEIGHTS, SERENITY

WALKER, CHEESEBURGER

86
72
82
65
86

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+
+
+
+

=
=
=
=

73 159

COACH: TEAM:

72
88
59
84

144
170
124
170

ART UMLAND BEAR RIVER SHOTGUN TEAM

BRS
BRS
BRS
BRS
BRS

VR
VR
VR
VR
VR

VR SQUAD 2DA 767

56

RAMSEY, DAMION
RYAN, CLAYTON

ECROYD, JIMMY

1
2
3
4
5

HARGIS, BLAKE

PARNAM, CLOEE

97
89
83
94
32

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+
+
+
+

=
=
=
=

88 185

COACH: TEAM:

92
79
91

181
162
185
32

JOHN LUCKIE MOTHER LODE NUGGETS

MLD
MLD
MLD
MLD
MLD

VR
VR
VR
VR
VR

CLAIM STAKERSCY 745

77

WISDOM, ALEX
HATTEN, ZOEY

MEDEIROS, MACIE

1
2
3
4
5

LARSON, AVERY

SIMONS, WESTON

94
88
41
80
73

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+
+
+
+

=
=
=
=

88 182

COACH: TEAM:

88

85
84

176
41
165
157

JEREMY BURNS LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

LHS
LHS
LHS
LHS
LHS

VR
VR
VR
VR
VR

ALPHADU 721

6/24/2013Date: Time: 11:05:36 AM Page  10



2022 senior state shoot
SQUAD RESULTSVARSITY

73

FLINT , CODY
MARCELENO, STELLA

SMOOT, ALLISON

1
2
3
4
5

MATTHEWS, LIBERTY

BAKER, ZACH

80
47
84
81
50

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+
+
+
+

=
=
=
=

83 163

COACH: TEAM:

44
80
75
61

91
164
156
111

JOSEPH VAN STEYN GALT HIGH SCHOOL

GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS

VR
JV
VR
VR
VR

GALT VARSITY 1A 685
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